Race Date

October 29, 2016

IHSA Sectional - EImwood/Brimfield

Qverall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 7

Place Score Bib No

1

0O~NOOOhA WDN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
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38
39
40
41
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44
45
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Name

1
2
3
(<5)
4
(<5)

0~ O W,

(<9)
(<5)
29
30
31
(<5)
(<5)
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

574
549
492
533
457
491
502
524
507
426
501
510
548
433
569
431
589
511
572
591
434
512
407
466
590
508
468
538
513
515
578
587
406
568
571
575
428
588
436
446
592
472
460
593
435
577

Shelby Siltman
Caroline Jachino
Ryan Block
Megan Adams
Emma Argo
Kirsten Huffman
Anna Heffren
Maya Stovall
Megan Barry
Abby Lewis
Mackenzie Goldring
Katelyn Robbins
Kara Williams
Cate Atkins
Maddy Eck

Katie Springer
Audra Koechle
Kaela Wellman
Brigid Tournoux
Caroline Gwaltney
Julia Reid

Mikayla Moore
April Goetz

Tessa Wiegand
Grace Gudwien
Katelyn Obert
Zarra Humphrey
Stella Narkiewicz
Victoria Myers
Emily Embry

Mary Grace Cleinmark
Tressa Scheuermann
Morgan Penrod
Jackie Eck
Bernadette Tournoux
Payton Wille
Olivia Richey
Sahah Leitner
Sophi Allen

Emily McCauley
Lexy Henrikson
Allison Morgan
Lexi Grober

Aden Davis
Allison Kelly
Renee Hallstein

Results By River City Race Management

Girls
Girls

Class - A All Teams

Team

Stanford (Olympia)
Pleasant Plains
Knoxville

Mendon (Unity)
Eureka

Jacksonville (Routt)
Lewistown

Macomb

Liberty

Bloomington (Central
Lewistown

Liberty

Pittsfield

El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Springfield (Lutheran)
Delavan
Williamsville

Liberty

Springfield (Lutheran)
Williamsville

El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Mackinaw (Deer
Auburn

Eureka

Williamsville

Liberty

Hamilton

Monmouth

Mackinaw (Deer
Mackinaw (Deer
Stanford (Olympia)
Tremont

Athens

Springfield (Lutheran)
Springfield (Lutheran)
Stanford (Olympia)
Carrollton

Tremont

El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Elmwood
Williamsville
Hamilton

Eureka

Williamsville

El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Stanford (Olympia)

1

YEAR

Sr
Fr
Sr
Jr
So
Fr
Fr
So
Sr
So
Jr
So
Fr
So
Jr
So
So
So
So
Fr
Fr
Jr
Sr
So
Jr
Sr
So
Fr
Sr
Jr
So
Fr
So
Sr
So
So
Fr
Fr
So
Jr
Fr
Jr
So
Fr
Fr
So

Time Pace Qualifier
18:11.43  6:04/M ™
18:27.43  6:09/M IND
18:29.49 6:10/M IND
18:36.16  6:12/M IND
18:38.12  6:13/M ™
18:56.95 6:19/M IND
19:02.61 6:21/M IND
19:02.75 6:21/M IND
19:05.56  6:22/M ™
19:06.32  6:22/M IND
19:12.78  6:24/M
19:156.21  6:25/M ™
19:20.01 6:27/M
19:21.34 6:27/M ™
19:23.27 6:28/M
19:27.76  6:29/M
19:31.05 6:30/M ™
19:32.10 6:31/M ™
19:36.82 6:32/M
19:39.95 6:33/M ™
19:43.79 6:34/M ™
19:52.50 6:37/M
19:566.86 6:39/M
20:03.19 6:41/M ™
20:03.84 6:41/M ™
20:09.19  6:43/M ™
20:09.88 6:43/M
20:10.94 6:43/M
20:16.34  6:45/M
20:20.46 6:47/M
20:21.24 6:47/M ™
20:21.63 6:47/M
20:23.09 6:48/M
20:25.89  6:48/M
20:30.28 6:50/M
20:34.31  6:51/M ™
20:36.43  6:52/M
20:42.62  6:54/M
20:43.74 6:54M ™
20:47.07 6:56/M
20:47.57 6:56/M ™
20:47.62 6:56/M
20:47.70 6:56/M ™
20:50.10 6:57/M ™
20:51.32  6:57M ™
20:54.10 6:58/M ™

10/29/2016 11:51:21



Race Date

October 29, 2016

IHSA Sectional - EImwood/Brimfield

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 7

Place Score Bib No

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

40
41
42
43
44
45
46

(<5)
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

(<5)
56

(<5)
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

509
458
576
495
555
481
447
432
483
525
422
452
594
579
462
556
535
429
544
541
536
582
546
449
445
505
595
558
403
459
518
517
526
534
560
417
496
557
419
408
527
497
514
438
404
465

Name
Courtney Riley
Natalie Bardwell
Hannah Lawless
Madisyn Johnson
Lindsey Ayo
Stephanie Brown
Cassie Karn
Abigail Johnson
Anna Holland
Maggie Swanson
Noelle Ghrer
Julia Bledsoe
Hannah Stinnett
Jadyn Talbert
Kaitlyn Sapp
Ella Borrowman
Kara Fisher
Lily Baumgartner
Kennedy Merryman
Grace Rieker
Arika Hofmann
Sydnee Usherwood
Finley Petty
Alexa Perrow
Sydney Hartwig
Christen Balzer
Cara Buckley
Jazel Carr
Hannah Clemens
Lizel Fehr
Paige Witte
Jenae Feasley
Halle Evans
Jordan Copeland
Emily Russel
Olivia Brownlee
Mackenzie Pruett
Lexa Borrowman
Kaitlyn Dappen
Sarah Kate Hemberger
Emma Wohlstadter
Samantha Sprinkle
Jessica Carithers
Tia Reilly
Amanda Parker
Mckenzie Walz

Results By River City Race Management

Girls
Girls

Class - A All Teams

Team

Liberty

Eureka
Stanford (Olympia)
Knoxville

Quincy (Notre Dame)
Heyworth

Elmwood

Downs (Tri-Valley)
Heyworth

Macomb
Bloomington (Central
Elmwood
Williamsville
Stanford (Olympia)
Eureka

Quincy (Notre Dame)
Monmouth

Carroliton

Pittsfield

Peoria (P. Christian)
Monmouth

Stanford (Olympia)
Pittsfield

Elmwood

Elmwood

Liberty
Williamsville

Quincy (Notre Dame)
Astoria

Eureka

Mackinaw (Deer
Mackinaw (Deer
Macomb

Monmouth

Pleasant Plains
Bloomington (Central
Knoxville

Quincy (Notre Dame)
Bloomington (Central
Auburn

Macomb

Knoxville

Mackinaw (Deer

El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Astoria

Eureka

Time Pace  Qualifier
20:57.82 6:59/M ™
20:59.13  7:00M ™
21:.04.86 7:01/M ™
21:06.21  7:02/M
21:07.28 7:02/M
21:08.58 7:.03/M
21:09.37 7:03M
211171 7:04/M
21:12.08  7:04/M
21:16.10  7:.05'M
21:20.756 7:07M
21:22.16  7:.07M
21:26.62 7:09/M ™
21:29.45 T7:10M ™
21:32.72  711M ™
21:36.08 7:12/M
21:36.71  7:12IM
21:40.64 T7:13M
21:42.26  7:14M
21:43.056 T7:14M
21:43.43 T:14M
21:45.09 T7:15M ™
21:4547 T7:15M
21:46.99 T:15/M
21:47.46 T:16/M
21:4769 T7.16/M ™
21:47.72 7:16/M ™
21:5048 T7:7TIM
21:50.60 T7:17/M
21:50.80 717/M ™
21:52.47 TATM
21:57.25 T7:19/M
21:59.88  7:20M
22:01.33  7:20M
22:02.96 7:21M
22:11.256  7:24/M
22:16.24  7:25/[M
22:21.66 7:27TIM
22:23.92 7:28M
22:2453 7:28M
22:2474  7:28IM
22:2490 7:28M
22:28.20 7:29M
22:29.11  T7:30/M ™
22:31.98  7:30/M
22:35.37 7:32/M ™

10/29/2016 11:51:21



Race Date '
October 29, 2016

IHSA Sectional - ElImwood/Brimfield
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 7

Place Score Bib No

Name

93
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

83
84
(<9)
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
(<5)
95
96
97
(<5)
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
(<5)
105
(<5)
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

437
504
430
474
469
454
551
489
499
439
413
401
414
586
506
450
427
566
487
475
409
528
402
543
564
532
493
540
516
485
547
562
410
416
537
470
484
573
424
553
500
561
477
476
545
415

Sarah Schug
Josie Welker
Morgan Groth
Angel Williams
Lydia Long
Trinity Brandt
Emily Higginson
Olivia Trask
Kassidy Endsley
Hannah Ludy
Grace Patrick
Taylor Churchill
Nicole Patrick
Samantha Renteria
Blair Genenbacher
Katy Meyers
Elizabeth Morris
Kiah Bedwell
Riley Ryburn
Natalie Hackman
Lauren Ladage
Sophie Whitford
Emily Briney
Rilee Harshman
Samantha Strieker
Mary Figge
Brooke Carlson
Natalie Gillette
Cauri Johnson
Payton Marr
Molly Rush
Peyton Oden
Hannah Leverenz
Abby Bevilacqua
Grace Murk
Emily Lucie
Meadow Kirby
Tessa Workman
Ana lsaac

Kaeli Olson
Morgan Fulton
Maddie Nuebel
Elly Bonnett
Maddie Niederer
Maddie Palmer
Karyss Thurman

Results By River City Race Management

Girls
Girls

Class - A All Teams

Team

El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Lewistown
Carthage (lllini West)
Havana

Hamilton

Elmwood

Pleasant Plains
Heyworth

Lewistown

El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Auburn
Astoria
Auburn

Taylor Ridge (Rockridge)

Liberty

Elmwood
Bloomington (Central
Rushville (R.-Industry)
Heyworth

Havana

Auburn

Macomb

Astoria

Pittsfield

Quincy (Notre Dame)

Manito (Midwest Central)

Knoxville

Monmouth (United)
Mackinaw (Deer
Heyworth

Pittsfield

Quincy (Notre Dame)
Auburn

Bloomington (Central
Monmouth

Hamilton

Heyworth

Springfield (Lutheran)
Bloomington (Central
Pleasant Plains
Lewistown

Quincy (Notre Dame)
Havana

Havana

Pittsfield

Auburn

YEAR
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
So
Fr
So
So
Sr
Fr
So
Sr
So

Sr
Fr
Jr
So
Jr
Jr
Fr
Jr
So
Fr

Jr
So
Fr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
So
Jr
Fr
So
So
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Fr

Time
22:36.56
22:38.63
22:39.23
22:40.12
22:40.62
22:41.74
22:43.72
22:50.08
22:50.71
22:51.15
22:52.63
22:55.54
22:50.87
23:00.58
23:17.45
23:17.62
23:19.71
23:21.43
23:256.25
23:32.15
23:34.96
23:40.67
23:48.08
23:49.18
23:51.82
23:58.01
24:07.62
24:10.31
24:13.36
24:13.51
24.14.07
24:15.60
24:16.77
24:24.34
24:26.22
24:28.85
24:45.44
24:51.55
25:02.24
25:11.11
25:14.71
25:26.19
25:37.48
25:47.33
26:05.40
26:16.73

Pace

7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34IM
7:34/M
7:37/IM
7:37/M
7:37IM
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47M
7:48/M
7:51/M
7:51M
7:53/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7.57M
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:36/M
8:42/M
8:45/M

Qualifier

™

™

™

10/29/2016 11:51:21



Race Date ]
October 29, 2016

IHSA Sectional - EImwood/Brimfield

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 7

Place Score Bib No

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Name

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

478
552
498
405
530
503
567
531
467
471
479

Kaylynn Prater
Laura Hauer
Kayla Curless
Ana Stepanski
Veronica Ramos
Haydyn Tindall
Laura Brunner
Laura Dunlap
Katie Bush
Allison Manka
Emma Knake

Results By River City Race Management

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls

Class - A All Teams

Team
Havana
Pleasant Plains
Lewistown
Astoria
Macomb
Lewistown
Springfield (Lutheran)
Macomb
Hamilton
Hamilton
Havana

Time

Pace

26:32.06
27:55.19
27:58.82
29:31.18
29:35.78
30:50.79
31:38.49
31:43.09
31:50.31
31:52.90
35:03.16

8:51/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:50/M
9:52/IM
10:17/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
11:41/M

Qualifier

10/29/2016 11:51:21



| Race Date

IHSA Sectional - EImwood/Brimfield

~ October 29, 2016

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Team
Liberty

Williamsville

Stanford (Olympia)
Eureka

El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Springfield (Lutheran)
Mackinaw (Deer
Elmwood
Bloomington (Central
Macomb

Knoxville

Lewistown

Monmouth (M.-Roseville)
Pittsfield

Quincy (Notre Dame)
Auburn

Heyworth

Results By River City Race Management

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls

Class - A All Teams

Top5

Places

95

Top 5 Times:

124

Top 5 Times:

141

Top 5 Times:

155

Top 5 Times:

180

Top 5 Times:

203

Top 5 Times:

207

Top 5 Times:

250

Top 5 Times:

301

Top 5 Times:

301

Top 5 Times:

302

Top 5 Times:

306

Top 5 Times:

319

Top 5 Times:

337

Top 5 Times:

340

Top 5 Times:

382

Top 5 Times:

386

Top 5 Times:

--------------- -~ Finishers

1 2 3

7 10
1:38:59.88

14 17 22
1:40:52.51

1 28 31
1:41:05.94

4 21 36
1:42:00.86

12 18 32
1:43:09.30

13 16 29
1:44:47 .81

19 26 27
1:44:19.02
33 46 50
1:46:53.05
8 49 72
1:48:21.95
6 48 69
1:48:24.14
3 43 73
1:48:23.46
5 9 84
1:48:59.44

25 55 57
1:49:568.63
11 56 59
1:50:50.99
44 54 64
1:50:47.32
20 76 92
1:51:48.85

45 47 89
1:62:49.50

4

34

39

41

38

30

67

60

75

77

78

90

70

103

74

94

98

8

16 23 40

37

42

53

80

116

68

61

97

101

106

118

112

108

104

100

107

6*
62

51

52

66

83

130

79

87

111

128

126

122

109

110

114

63

58

82

91

106

96

116

131

129

119

123

10/29/2016 11:51:21



Race Date
October 29, 2016

Place Team
18 Hamilton
19 Pleasant Plains
20 Astoria
21 Havana
Inc. Athens
Inc. Carroliton
Inc. Carthage (lllini West)
Inc. Delavan
Inc. Downs (Tri-Valley)
Inc. Jacksonville (Routt)
Inc. Manito (Midwest Central)
Inc. Mendon (Unity)
Inc. Monmouth (United)
Inc. Peoria (P. Christian)
Inc. Rushville (R.-Industry)
Inc. Taylor Ridge (Rockridge)
Inc. Tremont

Results By River City Race Management

IHSA Sectional - EImwood/Brimfield

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls
Class - A All Teams
Top 5
Places 1 2 3 4

390 24
Top 5 Times: 1:59:57.28
403 2 MM
Top 5 Times: 1:56:20.41

468 65 81
Top 5 Times: 2:00:37.38

88 117 125

93 102 127

549 85 99 120 121 124 134

Top 5 Times: 2:04:09.14

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

----------------- Finishers

5 &
35 86 113 132 133

10/29/2016 11:51:21



